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Characteristics
Series: B-ALTH

Type: B-ALTH 200K

Tread material

PUR (Polyurethane)
PUR (Polyurethane)
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Diameter

mm
80
100
125
150
150
160
200
200

30
40
40
40
50
50
50
50

Bearing weight

kg
180
200
200
400
400
400
400
400

Bearing

Ball bearing
Ball bearing
Ball bearing
Ball bearing
Ball bearing
Ball bearing
Ball bearing
Ball bearing

Internal Transport | Wheels

BLICKLE Castor wheel series B-ALTH, BH-ALTH

Pressed steel fixed castor, medium duty brackets, with top plate fitting, Heavy duty wheel with Blickle
Extrathane® polyurethane tread, with aluminium wheel centreBracket: Made of pressed steel. Bolted wheel
axle. Zinc-plated, blue-passivated, Cr6-free.Wheels: Tyre & running tread: Made of high-quality polyurethane-
elastomer Blickle Extrathane®. Color: light brown, Shore: 92° Shore AHigh chemical resistance to many
aggressive substances. Operating temperature: -25° C to +70° C, temporarily up to +90° C. At ambient
temperatures above +40° C the load capacity is reduced. The indicated load capacity refers to applications
without obstacles. Maintenance-free under standard conditions.

Temperature
range

°C
-25/70
-25/70
-25/70
-25/70
-25/70
-25/70
-25/70
-25/70

Article

11387551
11420304
11382772
12533782
11660142
11347434
12148499
12533787

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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