

BLICKLE Castor wheel series B-ALTH, BH-ALTH

Pressed steel fixed castor, medium duty brackets, with top plate fitting, Heavy duty wheel with Blickle Extrathane® polyurethane tread, with aluminium wheel centreBracket: Made of pressed steel. Bolted wheel axle. Zinc-plated, blue-passivated, Cr6-free.Wheels: Tyre & running tread: Made of high-quality polyurethane-elastomer Blickle Extrathane®. Color: light brown, Shore: 92° Shore AHigh chemical resistance to many aggressive substances. Operating temperature: -25° C to +70° C, temporarily up to +90° C. At ambient temperatures above +40° C the load capacity is reduced. The indicated load capacity refers to applications without obstacles. Maintenance-free under standard conditions.

Characteristics

Series: B-ALTH Type: B-ALTH 200K

Wheel model	Tread material	Diameter	Width	Bearing weight	Bearing	Temperature range	Article
		mm	mm	kg		°C	
Rigid caster	PUR (Polyurethane)	80	30	180	Ball bearing	-25 / 70	11387551
Rigid caster	PUR (Polyurethane)	100	40	200	Ball bearing	-25 / 70	11420304
Rigid caster	PUR (Polyurethane)	125	40	200	Ball bearing	-25 / 70	11382772
Rigid caster	PUR (Polyurethane)	150	40	400	Ball bearing	-25 / 70	12533782
Rigid caster	PUR (Polyurethane)	150	50	400	Ball bearing	-25 / 70	11660142
Rigid caster	PUR (Polyurethane)	160	50	400	Ball bearing	-25 / 70	11347434
Rigid caster	PUR (Polyurethane)	200	50	400	Ball bearing	-25 / 70	12148499
Rigid caster	PUR (Polyurethane)	200	50	400	Ball bearing	-25 / 70	12533787

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

